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SOLDIER RECOVERY UNIT & CATCHMENT AREAS 
INTERACTIVE MAP

Fort Belvoir
Arnold Rd, Fort Belvoir, VA 22060
(703) 781-7735

Fort Bliss
805 Custer Rd, Fort Bliss TX 79916 
(915) 744-1254

Fort Campbell
Building 2433 Indiana Ave, Fort Campbell  TN 42223
(270) 412-6540

Fort Carson
1667 Cochrane Circle, Fort Carson, CO 80913
(719) 526-5811

Fort Cavazos
36049 Tank Destroyer Blvd, Fort Cavazos, TX 76544
(254) 288-6545

Fort Drum
11050A Mount Belvedere Blvd, Fort Drum NY 13602
(315) 772-6011

Fort Liberty
301 Normandy Dr #1745, Fort Liberty, NC 28307
(910) 570-5222

Fort Moore
7909 Marne Rd, Fort Moore, GA 31905
(706) 545-2238

Fort Riley
650 Huebner Rd, Fort Riley, KS 66442
(785) 239-3467

Fort Stewart
2409 Highway 17, Richmond Hill, GA 31314
(571) 801-4223 | (571) 801-4211

Joint Base Lewis-McChord (JBLM)
9059 Gardener Loop Rd, JBLM, WA 98433
(253) 967-4794

Joint Base San Antonio (JBSA)
3228 Schofield Rd, San Antonio, TX 78234
(210) 652-6121

Schofield Barracks
663 Brannon Rd, Schofield Barracks, HI 96857
(808) 655-1023

Walter Reed National Military Medical Center
4494 Palmer Rd, Bethesda, MD 20814
(301) 295-4000

Central Virginia VHCS
1207 Broad Rock Blvd, VA 23249
(804) 675-5000

James A. Haley Veterans’ Hospital
13000 Bruce B. Downs Blvd, Tampa, Fl 33612
(813) 972-2000 | Toll-Free (888) 716-7787

Minneapolis VAHCS
One Veterans Dr, Minneapolis, MN 55417
(617) 725-2000 | Toll-Free (866) 414-5058

Palo Alto VA Health Care System (VAHCS)
3801 Miranda Ave, CA 94304
(650) 493-5000 | Toll-Free (800) 999-5021

MINNEAPOLIS VAHCS
One Veterans Dr

Minneapolis, MN 55417

CENTRAL VIRGINIA VAHCS
1207 Broad Rock Blvd
Richmond, VA 23249

JAMES A. HALEY
VETERANS’ HOSPITAL

13000 Bruce B. Downs Blvd
Tampa, FL 33612

PALO ALTO VAHCS
3801 Miranda Ave

Palo Alto, CA 94304

JBLM
9059 Gardener Loop Rd

Joint Base Lewis-McChord
WA 98433 

FORT RILEY
650 Huebner Rd

Fort Riley, KS 66442 

FORT CARSON
1667 Cochrane Cir

Fort Carson, CO 80913 

SCHOFIELD BARRACKS
663 Brannon Rd, Schofield 

Barracks, HI 96857 

FORT BLISS
805 Custer Rd, Fort Bliss

TX 79916  

FORT CAVAZOS
36049 Tank Destroyer Blvd 

Fort Cavazos, TX 76544

JBSA
3228 Schofield Rd, San 

Antonio, TX 78234

FORT MOORE
7909 Marne Road

Fort Moore, GA 31905
FORT STEWART
2409 Highway 17

Richmond Hill, GA 31314

FORT LIBERTY
301 Normandy Dr #1745
Fort Liberty, NC 28307

FORT CAMPBELL
Building 2433 Indiana Ave
Fort Campbell  TN 42223

FORT BELVOIR
Arnold Rd

Fort Belvoir, VA 22060 

WALTER REED NATIONAL 
MILITARY CENTER

4494 Palmer Rd
Bethesda, MD 20814

FORT DRUM
11050A Mount Belvedere Blvd.

Fort Drum NY 13602
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